Route 201 - To Cannington Route 201 - From Cannington Route 202 - To Cannington (Clockwise Circular Route) Effective: 1/08/2024 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops (0] (0] (O] Timed Stops () ® ® Timed Stops ® O] ® O)
11697/ 28880/ 28881/ 11697/
Stop No. Stand 3 10155 27593 Stand 5 Stop No. Stand 6 13642 10057 Stand 3 Stop No. 27814 28772 / Stand 16 13619 13612 28879 / Stand 4 27814
Curtin Bentley . . Bentley Curtin Carousel . . .
Route No. University Bglr;tzlgy Health (:am;tcnnqton Route No. Cam;ltnnqton Health Bglr;tzlgy University Route No. Shop Ctr / Canrgltnnqton W: aer: ;L/ Elm:)i::: SStt/ Canrgltnngton Caroug:;ssehxs Ctr/
Bus Stn Service Service Bus Stn Grose Av Y
Monday to Friday Monday to Friday Monday to Friday
am 201 8:27 8:36 8:39 8:48 am 201D 7:35 T:.41 - - am 202 D - 5:23 5:28 5:34 5:47 -
201 9:25 9:33 9:36 9:45 201 8:51 8:57 9:02 9:13 202 D - 6:06 6:1 6:17 6:31 -
201 1:30 1:38 1:41 11:50 201 10:01 10:07 10:11 10:22 202 D - 6:36 6:41 6:47 7:.01 -
pm 201 1:30 1:38 1:41 1:50 pm 201 12:01 12:07 12:11 12:22 202 D - 7.05 1 718 7:34 -
201 D 3:33 3:41 3:48 3:59 201 2:01 2:07 2:12 2:23 202 7:31 137 T:44 7:56 8:04 Routes

No Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday service 201 4:15 4:21 4:27 4:39 202 8:14 8:16 8:22 8:29 8:41 8:49
No Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday service 202 8:53 8:55 9:01 9:08 9:20 9:28

. : : : : : : Cannington Stn -
Looking 2 2L 2L 21 2o 22 228 201 (irin University Bus Stn
for more °® [T’:,‘”a,tes ‘t"a l’f’°"‘d"°:”e“m o shown 202 11:03 11:05 1:11 118 1:30 1:38 ‘é'a ?fnt:;y Heg'r:fh Sétrv'ce &
: : 'S 1S not a timed stop. All times shown here : m 202 12:03 12:05 12:11 12:18 12:30 12:38 entley Plaza Shop Ctr
|nformat|on? are approximate. ) This is not a timed stop. All times shown here g . . . . . .

: 202 12:56 12:58 1:04 N 1:23 1:31
are approximate. 202 1:56 1:58 2:05 2:12 2:24 2:32 202 Carousel Shop Ctr
. . 202 2:55 2:58 3:06 314 3:26 3:35 (Clockwise Circular Route)
Visit us online 202 3:27 3:30 3:38 3:46 3:58 4:06 via Wharf St & William St
transperth.wa.gov.au 202 3:59 4:01 4:09 417 4:29 4:37
Get the app 202 4:30 4:32 4:40 4:48 5:00 5:08 203 Carousel Shop Ctr
Download our free 202 4:59 5:01 5:09 5:17 5:28 5:36 (Anti-Clockwise Circular Route)
iPhone® or Android™ app 202 5:30 5:32 5:40 5:47 5:58 6:06 via William St & Wharf St
to help you plan your journey. 202 6:00 6:02 6:10 6:17 6:28 6:36
202 6:38 6:40 6:47 6:54 7:04 712
202 .07 7:09 1:16 1:23 7:33 7:40 For information about connections
ggg ;gg ggg ggg 82)39 81293 gg]{ with other bus and train services,
202 D 9:55 9:57 10:03 10:10 10:22 - please use JourneyPlanner at
transperth.wa.gov.au
am 202 D - 6:31 6:36 6:42 6:56 -
Link to the Transperth app 202 - 7:31 7:36 T:43 7:53 8:01
for Android™ and iPhone® 202 - 8:32 8:37 8:44 8:54 9:02
call f ° 202 9:31 9:33 9:39 9:46 9:56 10:04
all us 202 10:31 10:33 10:39 10:46 10:57 11:05
InfoLine on 13 62 13 I yo u re pO rt Ito 202 11:33 11:35 11:41 11:48 11:59 12:07
(TIS 1314 50) ° ° pm 202 12:33 12:35 12:41 12:48 12:59 1:07
Hearing or speech impaired? 202 1:32 1:35 1:41 1:48 1:59 2:07
Call via NRS on 133 677 we re pal r It. 202 2:32 2:35 2:41 2:48 2:59 3:08
. . 202 3:32 3:35 3:42 3:50 4:01 4:09
VISItAai:p:Irftog:::rr; astc.ation 202 4:32 4:35 4:42 4:49 4:59 5:07 Suburbs
: 202 5:33 5:35 5:42 5:49 5:59 6:07 i
. Eli i Don’t let damaged bus stops : : ; : : : Beckenham East Cannington
e S Spenkte, -
; o unreported. Speak to : : ; . : : i
* Perth Station & P P 202 8:30 8:32 8:38 8:45 8:54 9:01 Cannington St James
* Perth Underground Station any Transperth staff member 202D 9:26 9:28 9:33 9:39 9:51 -
or report it via the app No Sunday & Public Holiday service
m
D Terminates at Cannington Stn. (oM All Transperth buses are accessible
V(S
@ Transperth
’\5 Transperth \




Route 203 - To Cannington (Anti-Clockwise Circular Route)

Route 203 - To Cannington (Anti-Clockwise Circular Route)

Route 201, 202, 203 Map

Elizabeth St /
William St

Bus Station

(=)

Q  Train Station
@ Timed Stop

=== Bus Routes

Bus Route Numbers

PT7) Bus Route starts
and terminates

=== Train Line
Hospital
s=== Train Line Closed

. Secondary School,
University, TAFE

Shopping Centre
Parks

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @
Stop No. 27814 28772 / Stand 16 21836 13621 28879 / Stand 4 27814 Stop No. 27814 28772 / Stand 16 21836 13621 28879 / Stand 4 27814
Carousel . . . Carousel . . .
Cannington Elizabeth St / Wharf St / Cannington Carousel Shop Ctr / Cannington Elizabeth St / Wharf St / Cannington Carousel Shop Ctr /
Route No. Sélr(:)psgt;\’/ Stn Jubilee St Ayer Rd Stn Grose Av Route No. Sg:o‘; gtArV/ Stn Jubilee St Ayer Rd Stn Grose Av
Saturday
am 203 D - 5:12 5:20 5:26 5:35 - am 203 D - 7.01 7.09 715 1:.25 -
203 D - 6:01 6:09 6:15 6:25 - 203 - 8:02 8:10 817 8:25 8:32
203 D - 6:29 6:37 6:44 6:54 - 203 9:00 9:02 9 9:19 9:27 9:34
203 D - 7.01 710 718 1.27 - 203 10:01 10:03 10:13 10:21 10:28 10:36
203 - 1:26 7:35 T:43 1:52 8:00 203 11:03 1:05 11:15 1:23 1:30 1:40
203 8:03 8:05 8:16 8:24 8:34 8:42 pm 203 12:02 12:05 12:15 12:22 12:29 12:39
203 8:32 8:34 8:45 8:53 9:02 9:10 203 1:02 1:05 1:15 1:22 1:29 1:38
203 9:02 9:04 9:14 9:22 9:30 9:38 203 2:02 2:05 2:15 2:22 2:29 2:37
203 9:42 9:44 9:54 10:02 10:10 10:18 203 3:02 3:05 3:15 3:22 3:29 3:36
203 10:42 10:44 10:54 11:02 11:10 7 203 4:02 4:05 4:15 4:22 4:29 4:36
203 11:42 11:44 11:54 12:02 12:10 12:17 203 D 5:02 5:05 5:15 5:23 5:33 -
pm 203 12:42 12:44 12:54 1:02 1:10 1:17 203 D 6:03 6:05 6:15 6:21 6:31 -
203 1:36 1:38 1:49 1:57 2:05 2:13 203 D 7:01 7:03 T:12 718 7:28 -
203 2:36 2:39 2:50 2:58 3:06 3:14
I S+ Rl > . o
: : : : . . am 203 D 9:22 9:24 9:33 9:40 9:50 -
203 4:19 4:22 4:33 4:41 4:49 4:57 . . . . . .
: : : : : : 203 10:23 10:25 10:34 10:42 10:49 10:56
203 4:50 4:53 5:04 5:12 5:20 5:28 . . . . . .
: : 203 1:23 11:25 1:34 11:42 11:49 11:56
203 5:21 5:24 5:35 5:43 5:50 5:57 . . . . . .
pm 203 12:23 12:25 12:35 12:43 12:50 12:58
203 5:51 5:54 6:05 6:13 6:20 6:27 . . . . . .
: : : : : 203 1:23 1:25 1:35 1:43 1:50 1:58
203 D 6:24 6:27 6:38 6:46 6:55 - " R " N N N
203 D 6:44 6:47 6:57 704 713 . 203 2:23 2:25 2:35 2:43 2:50 2:58
: : : : : 203 3:23 3:25 3:35 3:42 3:49 3:57
203 4:23 4:26 4:36 4:43 4:50 4:57
203 D 5:23 5:25 5:35 5:42 5:52 -
203 D 6:21 6:23 6:33 6:40 6:50 -

Plan your journey with the
Transperth JourneyPlanner.

D Terminates at Cannington Stn.

QUEENS PARK

>
O
St Norbert & >
Coll

Carousel Rd

o~ Grose Av
201 202 - 203 j— 202 - 203
0 Scale 1km Cannington g 5" Carousel Shop
Station &3 Ctr / Grose Av
> CANNINGTON 7
O/V s
BN 2
2 / /
0/1/ V4 /4
3 / 7
7 " V4
/ Doust St /)
/7 Bentle % ‘
2 Health Servic (642 @0;,) AN
/ (bo \ PP
/ Sx == ‘
/
/
4
4
,' BENTLEY
/
I 4
/ Bentley Plaza ()
V4
s
"'
""
peog
I”
7 L WILSON
s’
4
,/
0
s
,'
4 ST JAMES

Holder St

Hillview Tce

Curtin University
Bus Station

KHayman Rd

°
Curtin University



